
Juegos deportivos 2025 - 4 jornada
Final Positions of IM11
Fechas
17 may. 2025

Ciudad, País Página web

Posición Nombre Club
1 Lionel Eggart PAMPLONA
2 Noe Garcia PAMPLONA
3 Marc Felipe PAMPLONA
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Juegos deportivos 2025 - 4 jornada
Final Positions of IF11
Fechas
17 may. 2025

Ciudad, País Página web

Posición Nombre Club
1 Uxuri Mesanza PAMPLONA
2 Irache Sanchez CB ESTELLA
3 Leire Chasco CB ESTELLA
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Juegos deportivos 2025 - 4 jornada
Final Positions of D11
Fechas
17 may. 2025

Ciudad, País Página web

Posición Nombre Club
1 Marc Felipe PAMPLONA

Uxuri Mesanza PAMPLONA
2 Lionel Eggart PAMPLONA

Noe Garcia PAMPLONA
3 Leire Chasco CB ESTELLA

Irache Sanchez CB ESTELLA
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Juegos deportivos 2025 - 4 jornada
Final Positions of IM13
Fechas
17 may. 2025

Ciudad, País Página web

Posición Nombre Club
1 Izan Chasco BELMECHER
2 Daniel Chasco CB ESTELLA
3/4 Ekain Vicente PAMPLONA
3/4 Lander Zugasti BELMECHER
5/6 Adur Grau BELMECHER
5/6 Íñigo Unzue PAMPLONA
7/9 Eñaut Zarautz PAMPLONA
7/9 Leo Muñoz PAMPLONA
7/9 Oroitz Pequeño PAMPLONA
10/11 Miguel Garrués CB ESTELLA
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Juegos deportivos 2025 - 4 jornada
Final Positions of IF13
Fechas
17 may. 2025

Ciudad, País Página web

Posición Nombre Club
1 María Vidán CB ESTELLA
2 Nerea Larrion CB ESTELLA
3/4 Aitana Berrueta CB ESTELLA
3/4 Natividad Martínez CB ESTELLA
5/6 Hanxi Qiu CB ESTELLA
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Juegos deportivos 2025 - 4 jornada
Final Positions of D13
Fechas
17 may. 2025

Ciudad, País Página web

Posición Nombre Club
1 Daniel Chasco CB ESTELLA

Nerea Larrion CB ESTELLA
2 Izan Chasco BELMECHER

Ekain Vicente PAMPLONA
3/4 Íñigo Unzue PAMPLONA

Leo Muñoz PAMPLONA
3/4 Lander Zugasti BELMECHER

Adur Grau BELMECHER
5/6 Eñaut Zarautz PAMPLONA

Oroitz Pequeño PAMPLONA
5/6 Miguel Garrués CB ESTELLA

Hanxi Qiu CB ESTELLA
7/8 Natividad Martínez CB ESTELLA

Aitana Berrueta CB ESTELLA
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Juegos deportivos 2025 - 4 jornada
Final Positions of IM15
Fechas
17 may. 2025

Ciudad, País Página web

Posición Nombre Club
1 Xabier López De Dicastillo PAMPLONA
2 Mikel Sorevilla BELMECHER
3/4 Martin Osinaga BELMECHER
3/4 Hugo San Martin BELMECHER
5/8 Nicolas Muñoz PAMPLONA
5/8 Martin Ruiz BELMECHER
5/8 Enaitz Hernandorena BELMECHER
5/8 Peru Navarro PAMPLONA
9/14 Pablo Garin BELMECHER
9/14 Chenkai Liao PAMPLONA
9/14 Endika Sola BELMECHER
9/14 David Garcia PAMPLONA
9/14 Amets Zabaleta BELMECHER
9/14 Izan Olleta PAMPLONA
15/21 Alejandro Gonzalez CB ESTELLA
15/21 Ioritz Mesanza PAMPLONA
15/21 Hugo Baquedano CB ESTELLA
15/21 Ohian Zugasti BELMECHER
15/21 Leo Perez PAMPLONA
15/21 Aaron Solorzano CB ESTELLA
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Juegos deportivos 2025 - 4 jornada
Final Positions of IF15
Fechas
17 may. 2025

Ciudad, País Página web

Posición Nombre Club
1 Paula Larrion CB ESTELLA
2 Lucia Chasco ESTELLA
3/4 Marta Larrion CB ESTELLA
3/4 Rocío Ajona CB ESTELLA
5/6 Ane De Antonio CB ESTELLA
5/6 Nagore Ataun CB ESTELLA
7/9 Leyre Zafra PAMPLONA
7/9 Nahia Navarro PAMPLONA
7/9 Naia Maquirriain PAMPLONA
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Juegos deportivos 2025 - 4 jornada
Final Positions of D15
Fechas
17 may. 2025

Ciudad, País Página web

Posición Nombre Club
1 Enaitz Hernandorena BELMECHER

Hugo San Martin BELMECHER
2 Xabier López De Dicastillo PAMPLONA

Mikel Sorevilla BELMECHER
3/4 Nicolas Muñoz PAMPLONA

Peru Navarro PAMPLONA
3/4 Amets Zabaleta BELMECHER

Martin Osinaga BELMECHER
5/8 Rocío Ajona CB ESTELLA

Ane De Antonio CB ESTELLA
5/8 Marta Larrion CB ESTELLA

Paula Larrion CB ESTELLA
5/8 Lucia Chasco ESTELLA

Nahia Navarro PAMPLONA
5/8 Izan Olleta PAMPLONA

Chenkai Liao PAMPLONA
9/10 Hugo Baquedano CB ESTELLA

Nagore Ataun CB ESTELLA
9/10 Pablo Garin BELMECHER

Martin Ruiz BELMECHER
11/14 Leo Perez PAMPLONA

Ioritz Mesanza PAMPLONA
11/14 Naia Maquirriain PAMPLONA

Leyre Zafra PAMPLONA
11/14 Aaron Solorzano CB ESTELLA

Alejandro Gonzalez CB ESTELLA
11/14 Endika Sola BELMECHER

Ohian Zugasti BELMECHER
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Juegos deportivos 2025 - 4 jornada
Final Positions of IM17
Fechas
17 may. 2025

Ciudad, País Página web

Posición Nombre Club
1 Marco Garcia PAMPLONA
2 Iñigo Jimenez PAMPLONA
3/4 David Sanchez Castro CB ESTELLA
3/4 Joan Bonet BELMECHER
5/8 Héctor Márquez CB ESTELLA
5/8 Aitor Anta PAMPLONA
5/8 Leonid Vovchenko BELMECHER
5/8 Iván Berné CB ESTELLA
9/12 Imanol Masa BELMECHER
9/12 Jorge Arnedillo BELMECHER
9/12 Iosu Anta PAMPLONA
9/12 Oihan Pérez PAMPLONA
13/14 Ellande Saragüeta PAMPLONA
13/14 Aitor Lopez PAMPLONA
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Juegos deportivos 2025 - 4 jornada
Final Positions of IF17
Fechas
17 may. 2025

Ciudad, País Página web

Posición Nombre Club
1 Noa Chasco BELMECHER
2 Noa Vidán CB ESTELLA
3/4 Miren Sádaba BELMECHER
3/4 Irati Baquedano CB ESTELLA
5/6 Leire Osinaga BELMECHER
5/6 Sofía Villar CB ESTELLA
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Juegos deportivos 2025 - 4 jornada
Final Positions of D17
Fechas
17 may. 2025

Ciudad, País Página web

Posición Nombre Club
1 Iñigo Jimenez PAMPLONA

Marco Garcia PAMPLONA
2 Héctor Márquez CB ESTELLA

Irati Baquedano CB ESTELLA
3/4 David Sanchez Castro CB ESTELLA

Sofía Villar CB ESTELLA
3/4 Iván Berné CB ESTELLA

Noa Vidán CB ESTELLA
5/6 Oihan Pérez PAMPLONA

Aitor Anta PAMPLONA
5/6 Imanol Masa BELMECHER

Jorge Arnedillo BELMECHER
7/9 Noa Chasco BELMECHER

Leire Osinaga BELMECHER
7/9 Joan Bonet BELMECHER

Miren Sádaba BELMECHER
7/9 Ellande Saragüeta PAMPLONA

Aitor Lopez PAMPLONA
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